Championnat Régional PACAC 2009
Minimes
Pre-Finale

Clt Num Pilote

8 COUDERT Anthony

9 BOCCOLACCI Dorian

3 MAINGRE Thomas

6 WUATTIER Antoine

10 BOURHIS Joffrey

2 GUGLIELMELLI Anthony
5 LAMY Oscar

4 TRAMONTIN Antonin
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ASK

Comtat Venaissin
Bar sur Loup
K2000

KC 06

K2000

Bar sur Loup
St-Tropez
St-Tropez

Temps

48.567
48.542
48.907
49.100
49.389
49.794
49.841
49.606

Ecart Tr

18 Laps
0.185
8.905
12.785
16.135
24.684
28.079
42.681
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13
14
11

13



